| enjoy school

%

All the time  52.08%
Most of the time  35.70%
Some of the time  10.51%
Almost never 1.71%
Never 0.00%
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Teachers help me to do my best

%

In every lesson  73.35%

In most lessons  16.87%

In some lessons 9.54%

In very few lessons 0.24%

In none of my lessons 0.00%
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My teachers give me work that challenges me %

In every lesson  31.54%

In most lessons  40.83%

In some lessons  25.18%

In very few lessons 2.20%

In none of my lessons 0.24%
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| enjoy learning at this school

%

All the time  57.21%

Most of the time  34.23%
Some of the time 7.82%
Almost never 0.00%
Never 0.73%
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Teachers listen to what | have to say in lessons %

Strongly agree  59.17%

Agree  26.65%

Neither agree nor disagree  13.20%
Disagree 0.24%

Strongly disagree 0.73%
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There is an adult at school | can talk to if something is
worrying me

%

Strongly agree  85.33%

Agree 9.05%

Neither agree nor disagree 2.93%
Disagree 2.20%

Strongly disagree 0.49%
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The behaviour of other pupils in my lessons is good

All the time

Most of the time
Some of the time
Almost never
Never
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27.14%
46.94%
25.67%
0.00%
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The behaviour of other pupils around school is good
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Is bullying a problem at your school? %

It doesn’t happen  43.03%

It happens and teachers are really good at resolving it  42.79%
It happens and teachers are good at resolving it  12.71%

It happens and teachers are not good at resolving it 1.22%
It happens and teachers do nothing about it 0.24%
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| feel safe when | am at school %
All the time  77.51%
Most of the time  15.65%
Some of the time 6.36%
Almost never 0.49%
Never 0.00%
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My school encourages me to look after my physical

health %
Strongly agree  80.44%
Agree  13.45%
Neither agree nor disagree 6.11%
Disagree 0.00%
Strongly disagree 0.00%
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My school encourages me to look after my emotional

and mental health %

Strongly agree  73.35%

Agree  19.56%

Neither agree nor disagree 6.36%
Disagree 0.49%

Strongly disagree 0.24%

80.00%
70.00%
60.00%
50.00%
40.00%
30.00%
20.00%
10.00%

0.00%

My school encourages me to

look after my emotional and —
mental health -

Strongly agree

T

Agree Neither agree Disagree Strongly
nor disagree disagree




| take part in school activities outside of lessons, like

clubs, sports, music and art %

Very frequently  47.19%
Frequently  24.94%
Sometimes  18.09%

Not very often 6.36%
Never 3.42%
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My school encourages me to be independent and to

take on responsibilities %

Strongly agree  74.33%

Agree  21.76%

Neither agree nor disagree 3.18%
Disagree 0.24%

Strongly disagree 0.49%
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My school encourages me to respect people from other
backgrounds and to treat everyone equally %

Strongly agree  88.75%
Agree 8.80%

Neither agree nor disagree 2.44%

Disagree 0.00%
Strongly disagree 0.00%
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My school provides me with information about my next

steps %
Yes, but too much and was not helpful 4.08%
Yes, I received the right amount of information  85.27%
Yes, but there wasn’t enough 9.40%
No, I haven't received any information 1.25%
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| would recommend this school to a friend moving to

the area %
Yes 88.75%
Maybe  10.27%
No 0.98%
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